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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12.3.2011 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 58.02 513
2. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.82 492
3. KOPRIVICA, PETAR 95 Uzice 1:00.11 461
4. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.84 445
5. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:01.36 434
6. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:02.62 408
7. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:05.34 359
8. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:06.83 336
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:15.16 236

10. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:17.99 211
11. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:18.94 204
12. OSTOJIC, MOMCILO 96 Uzice 1:18.98 203
13. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:21.69 184
14. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.58 166

DSQ STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:08.90
S.W.4.4.

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.32 661
2. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 56.91 544
3. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 58.01 513
4. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 58.11 511
5. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:07.73 323
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, UROS 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.78 308
7. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.04 305
8. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.49 207
9. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.86 164

Open

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.32 661
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 55.97 572
3. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 56.91 544
4. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 58.01 513
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 58.02 513
6. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 58.11 511
7. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 58.69 496
8. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.82 492
9. KOPRIVICA, PETAR 95 Uzice 1:00.11 461

10. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.84 445
11. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:01.36 434
12. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:01.50 431
13. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:02.62 408
14. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 1:05.34 359
15. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksandar 92 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.39 358
16. DOJCINOVIC, MILOS 92 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:05.40 358
17. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:06.83 336
18. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:07.73 323
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, UROS 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.78 308
20. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.04 305
21. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:15.16 236
22. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:17.99 211
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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.49 207
24. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:18.94 204
25. OSTOJIC, MOMCILO 96 Uzice 1:18.98 203
26. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:21.69 184
27. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.58 166
28. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.86 164

DSQ STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:08.90
S.W.4.4.


